Informe generado el 26 de Abril de 2024 a las 00:13

Ponis A3

Ordenes de Salida

2 de Octubre de 2021

0s

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/
ANO/SEXO/CAPA/
RAZA

DAISY
NONE / NONE / 2000
/ NEGRA / SETHLAND

PINTA
NONE / NONE / 2013
/ PIO/ PINTO

BRUNCH CEM
NONE / NONE / 2009
/ APALOUSSA / NONE

MARIE
NONE / NONE / 2006
/ ALAZAN / SF

DAISY
NONE / NONE / 2000
/ NEGRA / SETHLAND

PINTA
NONE / NONE / 2013
/ PIO / PINTO

L.A.C.

52744

145326

124066

141983

52744

145326

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

HERRAN
CARPINTERO,
Cayetana
ESCUELA HIPICA SAN
COSME / NONE

BAQUEIRO
CASTINEIRA, Maria
ALBERTO ALONSO BUZO
/ ALBERTO ALONSO
BUZO

ORCAJO GOMEZ,
Adriana
CENTRO ECUESTRE
MIRAFLORES S.L. / NONE

SUAREZ SANMARTIN,
Irene
MIGUEL ANGEL SUAREZ
VIDAL / NONE

AHEDO BENITO,
Nicolas
ESCUELA HIPICA SAN
COSME / NONE

CASTINEIRA PINEIRO,
Sara
ALBERTO ALONSO BUZO
/ ALBERTO ALONSO
BUZO

L.D.N.

292027

273073

274142

247349

295184

273072

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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